)

South Carolina TLegislature

May 17, 2024, 08:45:05 am

Session 105 - (1983-1984)

S*0362 (Rat #0083, Act #0051 of 1983) General Bill, By Senate Medical Affairs
A Bill to repeal Sections 44-57-10 through 44-57-80, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to bedding
requirements.

03/22/83
03/24/83
03/30/83
03/31/83
03/31/83
04/20/83
04/21/83
04/26/83
04/26/83
04/29/83
04/29/83
04/29/83
05/04/83

Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-766

Read second time SJ-803

Read third time and sent to House SJ-850

Introduced and read first time HJ-1793

Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-1793
Committee report: Favorable Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-2305
Read second time HJ-2361

Read third time and enrolled HJ-2392

Ratified R 83

Signed By Governor

Effective date 04/29/83

Act No. 51

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



