## South Carolina Legislature

May 17, 2024, 08:45:05 am

## Session 105 - (1983-1984)

## S\*0362 (Rat #0083, Act #0051 of 1983) General Bill, By Senate Medical Affairs

A Bill to repeal Sections 44-57-10 through 44-57-80, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to bedding requirements.

03/22/83	Senate	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-766
03/24/83	Senate	Read second time SJ-803
03/30/83	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-850
03/31/83	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-1793
03/31/83	House	Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-1793
04/20/83	House	Committee report: Favorable Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-2305
04/21/83	House	Read second time HJ-2361
04/26/83	House	Read third time and enrolled HJ-2392
04/26/83		Ratified R 83
04/29/83		Signed By Governor
04/29/83		Effective date 04/29/83
04/29/83		Act No. 51
05/04/83		Copies available